:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10191444

Oct 16, 2024 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 318,482 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 324361 - 0.019461880 ETH®
50.93 USD

2 324362 - 0.019505471 ETH®
51.05 USD

3 324363 - 0.019509374 ETH&®
51.06 USD

4 324364 - 0.019492628 ETH®
51.01 USD

S 324365 - 0.019530123 ETH®
51.11 USD

6 324366 - 0.019508500 ETH&®
51.05 USD

7 324367 - 0.019521355 ETH®
51.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10191444
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/318482
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324361
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324362
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324363
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324364
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324365
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324366
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324367

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

3243568

324372

Validator Id

1396840

Amount

0.019466967
50.94 USD

0.019496249
51.02 USD

0.019513878
51.07 USD

0.019510634
51.06 USD

0.019482904
50.99 USD

0.019505368
51.04 USD

0.019530983
51.11 USD

0.019526080
51.10 USD

0.019517057
51.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.045767254

119.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324368
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324369
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324370
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324371
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324372
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324373
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324374
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324375
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/324376
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1396840

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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